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ULTRASONIC CLEANER

Ultrasonic Cleaner is a multi purpose cleaning device which uses mechanical vibrations for appropriate cleaning

solvents

Used in Pharmaceutical,Chemical and physical cleaning, electronics industry, Research, laboraotory.

Also known as Digital ultrasonic cleaner, Ultrasonic cleaning bath, Ultrasonic cleaning tank.

ULC-19 ULTRASONIC CLEANER

Standard accessories: soundproof cover, basket, PVC pipe
The shell and inner cavity are made of 304 stainless steel, which is anti corrosion
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SPECIFICATIONS

Model

Capacity

Ultrasonic frequency
Time range/ Heating temp
Ultrasonic power
Heating power
Tank size

External Size
Packing Size

Gross weight

Power Supply

Model

Capacity

Ultrasonic frequency
Time range/ Heating temp
Ultrasonic power
Heating power

Tank size

External Size
Packing Size

Gross weight

Power Supply

ULC19-65
6.5L

180 W

300x150x150 mm

330x180x310 mm

430x250x350 mm
6 Kg

ULC19-30
30L

1-99 min/RT-80°C
600 W

500x300x200 mm

530x330x350 mm

640x400x400 mm
15 Kg

ULC19-10 ULC19-15
0L 15L
Single frequency, 40 Khz
1-99 min/RT-80°C
240 W 360 W
500 W
300x240x150 mm 330x300x150 mm
330x270x310 mm 360x330x310 mm
430x340x350 mm 460x400x400 mm
8 Kg 10 Kg
AC 220V, 50Hz

ULC19-65A ULC19-10A
6.5L 0L
Single frequency, 40 Khz

1-60 min/RT-80°C

180 W 240 W
500 W
300x150x150 mm 300x240x150 mm
330x180x310 mm 330x270x310 mm
430x250x350 mm 430x340x350 mm

6 Kg 8 Kg

AC 220V, 50Hz

ULC19-225
2251L

480 W

500x300x150 mm

530x330x310 mm

640x400x400 mm
13 Kg

ULC19-15A
15L

360 W
330x300x150 mm
360x330x310 mm

460x400x400 mm
10 Kg
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Model

Capacity

Ultrasonic frequency
Time range/ Heating temp
Ultrasonic power
Heating power

Tank size

External Size
Packing Size
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Power Supply

Model
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Ultrasonic frequency
Time range/ Heating temp
Ultrasonic power
Heating power

Tank size
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Model

Capacity

Ultrasonic frequency
Time range/ Heating temp
Ultrasonic power
Heating power

Tank size

External Size
Packing Size

Gross weight

Power Supply

ULC19-225A ULC19-30A ULC19-65B ULC19-10B
2251L 30L 6.5L 0L
Single frequency, 40 Khz Double frequency 28/40 Khz
1-60 min/RT-80°C 1-99 min/RT-80°C
480 W 600 W 180 W 240 W
500 W
500x300x150 mm 300x150x150 mm 300x240x150 mm
530x330x310 mm 530x330x350 mm 330x180x310 mm 330x270x310 mm
640x400x400 mm - -
13 Kg 15 Kg - -
AC 220V, 50Hz - -

ULC19-15B ULC19-225B ULC19-30B ULC19-65C
15L 2251L 30L 6.5L
Double frequency 28/40 Khz
1-99 min/RT-80°C
360 W 480 W 600 W 180 W
500 W
330x300x150 mm 500x300x150 mm 500x300x200 mm
360x330x310 mm 530x330x310 mm 530x330x350 mm

Single frequency, 40 Khz

300x150x150 mm
300x180x310 mm

ULC19-10C ULC19-15C ULC19-225C ULC19-30C
0L 15L 2251L 30L
Single frequency, 40 Khz
1-99 min/RT-80°C
240 W 360 W 480 W 600 W

500 W
500x300x150 mm
530x330x310 mm

300%x240x150 mm
300x270x310 mm

330x300x150 mm
360x330x310 mm

500x300x200 mm
530x330x350 mm

ULC19-65
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ULC19-30 ULC19-65A ULC19-10A ULC19-15A

ULC19-225A ULC19-30A ULC19-65B ULC19-10B

ULC19-15B ULC19-30B ULC19-65C

ULC19-10C ULC19-15C ULC19-225C ULC19-30C
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